
SANCHEZ BOUGH BOUGH McNULTY PONZO MADONIA WYSE

MUSIC IND MUSIC ENS VISUAL IND VISUAL ENS GE MUSIC GE MUSIC GE VISUAL

{20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {20} {40} {20} {20} {100} {100}
Dwight Township 1A 15.30 14.70 15.00 15.90 14.60 15.25 14.70 14.30 29.00 14.00 14.00 73.25 0.00 73.25 8 17

Bloom Township 1A 15.50 14.10 14.80 14.90 14.40 14.65 15.10 14.70 29.80 15.00 15.00 74.25 0.00 74.25 5 14

Marengo Community 1A 15.40 14.30 14.85 15.50 14.20 14.85 14.80 14.50 29.30 14.90 14.90 73.90 0.00 73.90 6 15

Marmion Rosary 1A 16.10 14.20 15.15 14.70 15.10 14.90 15.60 15.00 30.60 14.40 14.40 75.05 0.00 75.05 4 13

Morris Community 1A 16.40 14.80 15.60 16.10 15.20 15.65 16.30 15.10 31.40 15.40 15.40 78.05 0.00 78.05 2 11

Evergreen Park Comm. 1A 15.90 14.00 14.95 15.10 14.90 15.00 15.90 14.90 30.80 15.30 15.30 76.05 0.00 76.05 3 12

Bro Rice + Mother McAuley 1A 16.00 13.90 14.95 14.30 14.10 14.20 14.90 14.60 29.50 14.70 14.70 73.35 0.00 73.35 7 16

Dwight D. Eisenhower 1A 17.30 15.10 16.20 17.90 15.70 16.80 16.60 15.80 32.40 16.10 16.10 81.50 0.00 81.50 1 6

Buffalo Grove 2A 16.70 16.20 16.45 16.50 15.80 16.15 16.40 15.30 31.70 15.20 15.20 79.50 0.00 79.50 4 10

Kaneland 2A 16.60 16.40 16.50 16.90 15.50 16.20 16.90 16.00 32.90 15.70 15.70 81.30 0.00 81.30 3 7

Yorkville 2A 18.10 15.60 16.85 17.30 16.00 16.65 17.20 16.60 33.80 16.20 16.20 83.50 0.00 83.50 1 4

Rolling Meadows 2A 17.20 15.20 16.20 17.50 15.60 16.55 17.00 16.30 33.30 16.00 16.00 82.05 0.00 82.05 2 5

Carl Sandburg 3A 17.70 17.00 17.35 18.30 16.70 17.50 17.40 16.40 33.80 16.60 16.60 85.25 0.00 85.25 2 2

Grayslake Central 3A 16.90 16.00 16.45 16.70 15.30 16.00 16.50 15.60 32.10 16.30 16.30 80.85 0.00 80.85 4 8

DeKalb 3A 18.40 17.30 17.85 18.50 16.30 17.40 17.10 17.20 34.30 17.20 17.20 86.75 0.00 86.75 1 1

East Aurora 3A 16.30 15.40 15.85 16.30 14.80 15.55 16.00 16.90 32.90 16.20 16.20 80.50 0.00 80.50 5 9

Evanston Township 3A 17.90 15.00 16.45 16.60 16.40 16.50 16.10 17.00 33.10 17.80 17.80 83.85 0.00 83.85 3 3

Sandwich Community EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a n/a
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{100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {20} {100} {100} {20} {100} {100} {20} {40} {60}
Dwight Township 1A 77.00 76.00 15.30 72.00 75.00 14.70 15.00 74.00 73.00 14.70 72.00 71.00 14.30 29.00 44.00 8

Bloom Township 1A 78.00 77.00 15.50 71.00 70.00 14.10 14.80 76.00 75.00 15.10 74.00 73.00 14.70 29.80 44.60 5

Marengo Community 1A 79.00 75.00 15.40 71.00 72.00 14.30 14.85 75.00 73.00 14.80 73.00 72.00 14.50 29.30 44.15 7

Marmion Rosary 1A 82.00 79.00 16.10 71.00 71.00 14.20 15.15 79.00 77.00 15.60 76.00 74.00 15.00 30.60 45.75 3

Morris Community 1A 83.00 81.00 16.40 75.00 73.00 14.80 15.60 83.00 80.00 16.30 76.00 75.00 15.10 31.40 47.00 2

Evergreen Park Comm. 1A 81.00 78.00 15.90 70.00 70.00 14.00 14.95 81.00 78.00 15.90 75.00 74.00 14.90 30.80 45.75 3

Bro Rice + Mother McAuley 1A 80.00 80.00 16.00 69.00 70.00 13.90 14.95 76.00 73.00 14.90 73.00 73.00 14.60 29.50 44.45 6

Dwight D. Eisenhower 1A 87.00 86.00 17.30 76.00 75.00 15.10 16.20 84.00 82.00 16.60 80.00 78.00 15.80 32.40 48.60 1

Buffalo Grove 2A 84.00 83.00 16.70 80.00 82.00 16.20 16.45 84.00 80.00 16.40 77.00 76.00 15.30 31.70 48.15 4

Kaneland 2A 84.00 82.00 16.60 82.00 82.00 16.40 16.50 85.00 84.00 16.90 81.00 79.00 16.00 32.90 49.40 3

Yorkville 2A 91.00 90.00 18.10 78.00 78.00 15.60 16.85 87.00 85.00 17.20 84.00 82.00 16.60 33.80 50.65 1

Rolling Meadows 2A 86.00 86.00 17.20 76.00 76.00 15.20 16.20 86.00 84.00 17.00 82.00 81.00 16.30 33.30 49.50 2

Carl Sandburg 3A 89.00 88.00 17.70 85.00 85.00 17.00 17.35 88.00 86.00 17.40 83.00 81.00 16.40 33.80 51.15 2

Grayslake Central 3A 85.00 84.00 16.90 80.00 80.00 16.00 16.45 83.00 82.00 16.50 79.00 77.00 15.60 32.10 48.55 5

DeKalb 3A 92.00 92.00 18.40 87.00 86.00 17.30 17.85 86.00 85.00 17.10 87.00 85.00 17.20 34.30 52.15 1

East Aurora 3A 83.00 80.00 16.30 77.00 77.00 15.40 15.85 82.00 78.00 16.00 85.00 84.00 16.90 32.90 48.75 4

Evanston Township 3A 90.00 89.00 17.90 75.00 75.00 15.00 16.45 81.00 80.00 16.10 86.00 84.00 17.00 33.10 49.55 3

Sandwich Community EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
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Dwight Township 1A 80.00 79.00 15.90 73.00 73.00 14.60 15.25 68.00 72.00 14.00 14.00 29.25 7

Bloom Township 1A 75.00 74.00 14.90 73.00 71.00 14.40 14.65 73.00 77.00 15.00 15.00 29.65 5

Marengo Community 1A 78.00 77.00 15.50 71.00 71.00 14.20 14.85 74.00 75.00 14.90 14.90 29.75 4

Marmion Rosary 1A 74.00 73.00 14.70 76.00 75.00 15.10 14.90 70.00 74.00 14.40 14.40 29.30 6

Morris Community 1A 81.00 80.00 16.10 76.00 76.00 15.20 15.65 76.00 78.00 15.40 15.40 31.05 2

Evergreen Park Comm. 1A 76.00 75.00 15.10 75.00 74.00 14.90 15.00 75.00 78.00 15.30 15.30 30.30 3

Bro Rice + Mother McAuley 1A 72.00 71.00 14.30 71.00 70.00 14.10 14.20 74.00 73.00 14.70 14.70 28.90 8

Dwight D. Eisenhower 1A 90.00 89.00 17.90 79.00 78.00 15.70 16.80 80.00 81.00 16.10 16.10 32.90 1

Buffalo Grove 2A 83.00 82.00 16.50 79.00 79.00 15.80 16.15 73.00 79.00 15.20 15.20 31.35 4

Kaneland 2A 85.00 84.00 16.90 78.00 77.00 15.50 16.20 77.00 80.00 15.70 15.70 31.90 3

Yorkville 2A 87.00 86.00 17.30 80.00 80.00 16.00 16.65 79.00 83.00 16.20 16.20 32.85 1

Rolling Meadows 2A 88.00 87.00 17.50 78.00 78.00 15.60 16.55 81.00 79.00 16.00 16.00 32.55 2

Carl Sandburg 3A 92.00 91.00 18.30 84.00 83.00 16.70 17.50 82.00 84.00 16.60 16.60 34.10 3

Grayslake Central 3A 84.00 83.00 16.70 77.00 76.00 15.30 16.00 78.00 85.00 16.30 16.30 32.30 4

DeKalb 3A 93.00 92.00 18.50 82.00 81.00 16.30 17.40 85.00 87.00 17.20 17.20 34.60 1

East Aurora 3A 82.00 81.00 16.30 74.00 74.00 14.80 15.55 80.00 82.00 16.20 16.20 31.75 5

Evanston Township 3A 83.00 83.00 16.60 82.00 82.00 16.40 16.50 88.00 90.00 17.80 17.80 34.30 2

Sandwich Community EX 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 n/a
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{100} {100} {100} {30} {40} {30} {100} {50} {25} {15} {10} {100}
Dwight Township 1A 72.00 82.00 77.00 6 24.00 32.00 20.00 76.00 6 40.00 20.00 10.00 9.00 79.00 5

Bloom Township 1A 78.00 78.00 78.00 5 24.00 32.00 24.00 80.00 3 38.00 18.00 7.00 8.00 71.00 7

Marengo Community 1A 87.00 84.00 85.50 3 21.00 32.00 20.00 73.00 8 38.00 17.00 10.00 7.00 72.00 6

Marmion Rosary 1A 71.00 73.00 72.00 7 22.00 30.00 26.00 78.00 5 47.00 16.00 12.00 9.00 84.00 1

Morris Community 1A 95.00 93.00 94.00 1 23.00 35.00 23.00 81.00 2 40.00 22.00 10.00 9.00 81.00 4

Evergreen Park Comm. 1A 88.00 84.00 86.00 2 23.00 34.00 22.00 79.00 4 42.00 22.00 10.00 8.00 82.00 3

Bro Rice + Mother McAuley 1A N/A N/A 0.00 8 20.00 33.00 22.00 75.00 7 37.00 16.00 10.00 7.00 70.00 8

Dwight D. Eisenhower 1A 86.00 80.00 83.00 4 28.00 36.00 24.00 88.00 1 45.00 20.00 10.00 8.00 83.00 2

Buffalo Grove 2A 83.00 76.00 79.50 3 26.00 35.00 25.00 86.00 3 46.00 18.00 13.00 8.00 85.00 3

Kaneland 2A 82.00 79.00 80.50 2 26.00 37.00 26.00 89.00 2 47.00 23.00 10.00 9.00 89.00 2

Yorkville 2A 80.00 75.00 77.50 4 26.00 39.00 29.00 94.00 1 43.00 20.00 13.00 8.00 84.00 4

Rolling Meadows 2A 85.00 88.00 86.50 1 25.00 35.00 24.00 84.00 4 43.00 23.00 17.00 9.00 92.00 1

Carl Sandburg 3A 90.00 87.00 88.50 2 26.00 38.00 28.00 92.00 1 44.00 22.00 12.00 8.00 86.00 2

Grayslake Central 3A 89.00 86.00 87.50 3 23.00 35.00 25.00 83.00 5 42.00 22.00 10.00 8.00 82.00 4

DeKalb 3A 87.00 83.00 85.00 4 27.00 35.00 28.00 90.00 2 44.00 22.00 12.00 9.00 87.00 1

East Aurora 3A 79.00 74.00 76.50 5 27.00 35.00 25.00 87.00 3 43.00 22.00 10.00 8.00 83.00 3

Evanston Township 3A 96.00 95.00 95.50 1 25.00 35.00 25.00 85.00 4 41.00 20.00 10.00 9.00 80.00 5

Sandwich Community EX 0.00 n/a 0.00 n/a 0.00 n/a
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